IN
ST
RU
M
EN
TS
SP
EC

ES
General Photonics Corporation  909.590.5473  http://www.generalphotonics.com  -31-
Ordering Information:
Notes: 1260-1650nm and 980-1550 nm are the standard wavelength ranges for this product.
Please contact General Photonics for information on other wavelength options.
Please specify P grade or A grade if activation loss is important for your application.
PCS — X — — —
4 = 4 Channel Connector type:
FC/PC, FC/APC,
SC/PC, SC/APC,
NC = no connectors
Others specify
Operation wavelength:
1 = 480 nm
2 = 633 nm
3 = 780 nm
4 = 820 nm
6 = 980-1550 nm
7 = 1260-1650 nm
C = Controller
S = Scrambler
—
P=P grade
A=A grade
Drivers:
    PCD-001     p. 85
    MPD-001     p. 87
Dynamic Polarization Scrambler/Controller – PolaRITETM II
P O L A R I Z AT I O N  M A N A G E M E N T  M O D U L E S
Figure 1. Histogram of DC V�. In most cases, DC V� is
less than 30 volts